First Name
Luke
Doug
Brian
Katie
David
Dabney
Darrell
Brian
Noel
Chris
Ryan
Heather
Brendle
Jenny
Bill
Brittany
Jason
Dale
Lacee
Jinni
Mary
Kellie
Austen
Katie
Courtney
Tiffany
Fred
Nancy
Chris
Taysir
Charles
Barry
Lisa
Jenna
Kate
Chad
Annette
Karla
Kristine
Jessica
Melissa
Chris
Susan
Billy
David
Debra

Last Name
Higginbotham
Falls
Walters
Moore
Moore
Cosby
Jeter
Hinegardner
Preece
Wright
Bayse
Mabe
Wolfe
Wilson
Howard
Jones
Bunn
Byer
Simmons
Newing
Noonan
Maier
Bryant
Hedrick
Poindexter
Burroughs
Jeter
Fulford
DeMars

Al Janabi
Fulford
Ridgeway
Azar
Lawrence
Lawrence
Yount
Clark
Bunn
DeMars
Schmidt
Kanost
Noble
Noble
Best
Corman
Fragala Pories

Bib Gender Group Age

915
904
912
948
949
950
939
933
918
911
903
945
946
947
940
922
910
931
938
944
943
935
901
917
932
928
919
923
914
921
924
907
902
905
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942
953
909
913
937
936
951
952
908
920
930

M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F

F
M
F
M
M
F

16-29
50-59
50-59
Relay
Relay
Relay
30-39
40-49
16-29
40-49
30-39
Relay
Relay
Relay
50-59
16-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
Relay
Relay
Relay
16-29
Relay
Relay
Relay
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
16-29
40-49
50-59
16-29
50-59
30-39
16-29
Relay
Relay
50-59
60+

40-49

28
51
57
33
49
36
33
49
16
43
39
45
30
39
54
26
35
53
30
48
53
44
24
27
26
28
51
53
49
36
52
50
36
32
29
46
52
29
50
31
25
44
34
56
60
48

Run Split‘inish Time Overall Group

14:15
14:43
14:16
18:52

15:24
15:45
13:00
14:00
18:10
18:49

20:01
17:16
20:49

17:10

21:10

16:55

21:43

21:17
18:46
15:10
14:22
18:47
18:40
22:26
26:34
26:34
17:40

23:40
25:45
23:42
19:18

25:40
26:18
21:18
29:45

2:03:56
2:06:06
2:06:30
2:13:50
2:13:50
2:13:50
2:14:14
2:14:53
2:16:12
2:18:26
2:19:16
2:29:34
2:29:34
2:29:34
2:30:32
2:30:41
2:32:22
2:32:45
2:33:39
2:35:22
2:35:22
2:35:22
2:41:11
2:41:27
2:41:27
2:41:27
2:42:21
2:43:55
2:45:22
2:48:38
2:57:08
2:58:28
3:03:00
3:03:21
3:05:19
3:12:17
3:15:36
3:16:50
3:38:32
3:16:51
3:17:55
3:18:08
3:18:08
3:19:00
3:26:50
3:41:51

11Top
2 2Top
3 3Top
4
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10
10
10
11
12 1Top
13
14
15 2Top
16
16
16
17
18
18
18
19
20 3Top
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
33
34
35
37
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Kim
Cristina
Kevin
Leigh
Susan
Patrick
Ronald

Maxwell
Opdahl
Hodgson
Dooley
Giampalmo
Loop
Shuck

925 F
929 F
941 M
906 F
900 F
916 M
927 M

30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
16-29
50-59
60+

39
46
52
45
26
53
66

29:30
29:46
23:41
28:10

3:41:52
3:41:53
4:01:08
4:05:15
DNS
DNS
DNS

38
39
40
41

*Relay team
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